691201 / 691204 SERIES
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
FEATURES:
■ Gauge, vacuum and compound ranges through
0 psig to 2,000 psig (other ranges on request)
■ For static and dynamic load measurements
■ No internal sealing elements
■ Stainless steel wetted parts
■ Piezoresistive silicon chip
■ Compact size
■ CE compliant
APPLICATIONS:
■ Engines and turbines
■ Pumps and compressors
■ Hydraulics and pneumatics
■ Transportation
Current Altronic Part No. Max. Pressure
691201-100-ST8 100 PSIG
691201-300-ST8 300 PSIG
691201-500-ST8 500 PSIG
691201-1000-ST8 1000 PSIG
691201-2000-ST8 2000 PSIG
691204-50-ST8 50 PSIA
691204-100-ST8 100 PSIA
691204-300-ST8 300 PSIA
Above models include built-in dampening orifice.
Legacy models listed below are available until
current inventory is depleted.  These do not have
the built-in dampening orifice.

691201-1500 1500 PSIG
691201-2000 2000 PSIG
691201-3000 3000 PSIG
691201-5000 5000 PSIG
691204-15 15 PSIA
691204-30 30 PSIA
691204-50 50 PSIA
691204-100 100 PSIA
691204-300 300 PSIA
Current Altronic #2 PSI
691201-100-ST8 100 PSIG
691201-300-ST8 300 PSIG
691201-500-ST8 500 PSIG
691201-1000-ST8 1000 PSIG
691201-2000-ST8 2000 PSIG
691204-50N-ST8 50 PSIA
691204-100-ST8 100 PSIA
691204-300N-ST8 300 PSIA
691201 SERIES
TRANSDUCER       Product Data Sheet
A Member of the HOERBIGER Group
712 Trumbull Avenue l Girard Ohio 44420